
Date Day Sport LVL Place Time Opponent
3/31/14 Monday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 5:15 PM VS. BLOOM-CARROLL

4/2/14 Wednesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 5:00 PM VS. GROVEPORT MADISON JUNIOR HIGH S

4/3/14 Thursday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 5:15 PM AT  AMANDA-CLEARCREEK MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

4/5/14 Saturday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 11:00 AM VS. TEAYS VALLEY EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

4/7/14 Monday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 5:00 PM VS ROSEMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

4/8/14 Tuesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 5:15 PM AT McDOWELL EXCHANGE SCHOOL

4/12/14 Saturday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 10:00 AM AT TEAYS VALLEY WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL

4/15/14 Tuesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 5:15 PM AT EVERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

4/22/14 Tuesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 5:15 PM AT BLOOM-CARROLL

4/26/14 Saturday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 11:00 AM VS. AMANDA-CLEARCREEK

4/29/14 Tuesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 5:15 PM AT TEAYS VALLEY EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

4/30/14 Wednesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Away 5:00 PM AT ROSEMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

5/1/14 Thursday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 5:15 PM VS. McDOWELL EXCHANGE SCHOOL

5/6/14 Tuesday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 5:15 PM VS. TEAYS VALLEY WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL

5/8/14 Thursday Fast-Pitch Softball 7 Home 5:15 PM VS. EVERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL

*S-Scrimmage
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